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. Order

. Duration

. Frequency

. Distance

. Perspective

. Focus view

. Omniscient point of view

. First person point of view

. Free indirect speech

10. Conscious

11. Focus of narration

12. Focus of character

13. Focalization

14. Mood

15. Zero focalization

16. Internal focalizer

17. External focalizer
18. Homodiegetic
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19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
. Suspense
. Variable
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

41
42

Hetrodiegetic
Focalized

Focalizer

Perceptual facet
Bird’-eye view
Psychological facet
Cognitive component
Emotive component
Ideological facet
Modal structure
Narrator — focalizer
Poly phony

Distance and speed
Norm

Linear order
Flashback

Flash forward
Synchrony

Flour time

Focus and knowledge
Objective and Subjective focus
Absent focus

Dramatic focus

External and Internal focus
Dominant point of view
Opposite point of view
Testimonial point of view
Unlimited focus

Focalize focus

Direct speech

Indirect speech

Free indirect speech
Author — Narrator
Monologue

Interior monologue
Stream of consciousness
Self — expression
Dramatic monologue
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